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72 Graphic Commerce Ltd. 260721

HF-HO1824S06 High Output Solid State Control 220V,1Ph.50/60Hz.-5200 Watts 1271.25 45.00

 










Optional Features
HF-AF Hot Flash autofast heat turn kit - 1421.25
HF-SPP Spare Parts Pkg. 60 Hertz        -    65.00

Prices shown are in U.S. $
F.OB. Chicago
Ask for landed price in Cdn$

MANUAL PRINTING UNITS
SERI-GLIDE STANDARD FEATURES
•Rear clamp, micro-registration.
•All-aluminum, warp-resistant, rust resistant vacuum table 

provides a completely flat surface for fine quality hand 
printing.

•Quiet, maintenance-free vacuum motor.
•Up-front vacuum and blowback control.
•Adjustable counterbalance for easy screen lift.
•Smooth squeegee stroke action.
•Adjustable legs for easier printing, better ink control

E
Model Maximum Print Area

SG-3545*M 35” x 45” 

SG-4464*M 44” x 64” 

SG-5280*M 52” x 80” 

SG-5296*M 52” x 96” 

SG-52120*M 52” x 120” 
SG-52150*M 52” x 150” 

SG-52198*M 52” x 198” 

SG-52236*M 52” x 236” 

SG-60120*M 60” x 120” 

SG-60150*M 60” x 150” 

SG-60198*M 60” x 198” 

SG-60236*M 60” x 236” 
SG-72150*M 72” x 150” 

SG-72198*M 72” x 198” 

SG-72236*M 72” x 236” 

PRICES SHOWN ARE IN U.S. FUNDS & F.O.B. CHICAGO

SERI-GLIDE
TM

ONE MAN SQUEEGEE UNIT
Flat-Bed Manual Printing Unit With

Aluminum Vacuum Table

PRICE 

9,495.00
10,595.00
12,695.00
14,995.00

17,995.00

19,995.00

26,995.00

32,900.00

19,995.00

21,995.00

28,995.00

33,990.00

24,225.00

31,995.00

36,900.00

also available in sizes 60”x 96” and 72”x120”

Note: Prices shown are in U.S $
F.O.B. U.S.A. Contact us for landed
prices in Cdn. dollars.

SERI-GLIDE OPTIONAL FEATURES

Upfront micro registration
Electronic foot pedal control with timed variable
automatic blowback controls

CRATE

500.00
650.00
750.00
850.00
950.00
1100.00
1395.00
1795.00

1295.00
1395.00
1695.00
2295.00

1895.00
2195.00
2895.00

Click here for full details
on all AWT Equipment

http://www.awt-gpi.com/
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Textile Printers - Cure Unit

ET-1516

$310.00 u.s. funds, fob Chicago

One colour table-top textile printer.
Maximum print size 15” x 16”
with rugged all metal design

and solid wood pallet.

ET-1516EXP

$550.00 u.s. funds, fob Chicago

One colour expandable table-top
textile printer. Maximum print size 15” x 16”

with rugged all metal design
and solid wood pallet.

ET-HD - Additional printing head for one colour expandable table-top textile printer EX-1516EXP - $185.00

ETF-1516MC2

$1730.00 u.s. funds, fob Chicago

Four colour two station floor model textile
printer. Maximum print size 15” x 16” with

rugged all metal design and solid wood
pallet.(Rotary heads with fixed pallets)

ET-1516MC

$835.00 u.s. funds, fob Chicago

Four colour single station table-top
textile printer. Maximum print size

15”x 16” with rugged all metal design
and solid wood pallet.

ETF-1516MC

$1390.00 u.s. funds, fob Chicago

Four colour single station floor
model textile printer. Maximum print size
15” x 16” with rugged all metal design

and solid wood pallet.

ETMF-1516MC4

$3060.00 u.s. funds, fob Chicago

Four colour, four station, floor model Textile
Printer. Max. print size 15"x 16" w/micro-

registration & metal design. Solid wood pallet
& shelf. Rotary Heads w/ Rotary Pallets.

P

Other combinations and sizes available. (Printers shown with optional frames.) Note: crating charges are included in all prices
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- OTHER PRODUCTS AVAILABLE

Exposing

Vacuum Frames &
Self-Contained Light

Source Units

Cleaning

Manual & Automatic

Dryers 3D Parts Printer

• Stainless steel

• Custom sizes & systems

• High impact fiberglass
back panel

• Solid-state temperature
controls

• Adjustable infrared
panel height

• Conveyor speed control

• Pneumatic drive available

• Wide selection of
mandrels available

• Perfect for mugs, coolers,
promotional items, and
fundraising projects

2920

• Flexible “live” rubber
vacuum blanket

• Quiet vacuum motor

• Direct method exposing
units available

the economical approach to plastisol curing
Universal 3D or Piece Parts Screen Printer

Wash out Stand and Sink

Contact us for models and sizes with pricing
Click here for full specs & features on all AWT Printing Equipment

http://www.awt-gpi.com/

